

615 B, Nana Peth, Pune - 411002

+91-9766043482

anand@enertecsolutions.com

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Shri Jain Vaidya Prasarak Mandals, Sanghavi Keshari Arts, Commerce and Science College, Chinchwad, Pune, has successfully completed Green Audit/Environmental Audit in month of August 2022, the study was conducted by Enertek Solutions India Private Limited. Institution has agreed to implement the measures for green campus.



Thanking You,

Anand Dande (CEA - 29574) Director Enertek Solutions India Private Limited Pune - 411 002



615 B, Nana Peth, Pune - 411002

+91-9766043482

anand@enertecsolutions.com

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Shri Jain Vaidya Prasarak Mandals, Sanghavi Keshari Arts, Commerce and Science College, Chinchwad, Pune, has successfully completed Green Audit/Environmental Audit in month of July 2021, the study was conducted by Enertek Solutions India Private Limited. Institution has agreed to implement the measures for green campus.



Thanking You,

Anand Dande (CEA - 29574) Director Enertek Solutions India Private Limited Pune - 411 002



615 B, Nana Peth, Pune - 411002

+91-9766043482

anand@enertecsolutions.com

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

Shri Jain Vaidya Prasarak Mandals, Sanghavi Keshari Arts, Commerce and Science College, Chinchwad, Pune, has successfully completed Green Audit/Environmental Audit in month of September 2020, the study was conducted by Enertek Solutions India Private Limited. Institution has agreed to implement the measures for green campus.



Thanking You,

Anand Dande (CEA - 29574) Director Enertek Solutions India Private Limited Pune - 411 002